PNEUS J3iS riRE

Goodyear March Specials

Prices are valid until March 31, 2018

185/65R15
195/60R15
195/65R15
205/50R17
205/55R16
205/60R16
205/65R15
205/65R16
215/55R16
215/60R16
215/65R16
215/70R15
225/45R17
225/55R16
225/60R17
225/65R17
215/70R16
225/70R16
235/55R18
235/60R17
235/65R18
235/70R16
245/55R19
245/60R18
245/65R17
245/70R16
255/55R18
255/70R16
255/70R18

413393329
413490329
413489329
413582329
413524329
413500329
413403329
413780329
413525329
413499329
413382329
413390329
413567329
413379329
413487329
413517329
755205383
755281383
755339383
755032383
755342383
755206383
755386383
755385383
755228383
755762383
755647383
755276383
755612383

Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur ComforTrd Tour
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max
Assur CS Fuel Max

toll free: 1-866-756-8473

“ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

$117.99
$130.41
$121.72
$140.45
$136.62
$139.10
$115.51
$133.31
$161.46
$149.04
$145.21
$124.98
$155.25
$152.77
$142.83
$144.90
$123.70
$126.06
$180.26
$153.69
$164.97
$142.47
$183.20
$182.47
$161.94
$143.69
$204.96
$138.85
$174.53
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“ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

265/60R18 755582383 Assur CS Fuel Max $193.98
265/65R17 755338383 Assur CS Fuel Max $167.41
265/70R16 755317383 Assur CS Fuel Max $148.37
265/70R17 755501383 Assur CS Fuel Max $157.25
265/70R18 755352383 Assur CS Fuel Max $178.92
265/75R16 755292383 Assur CS Fuel Max $154.41
215/55R17 738548571 Assurance Fuel Max $116.17
215/60R16 738704571 Assurance Fuel Max $94.55
225/60R17 738168571 Assurance FuelMax $159.29
285/35R22 783411388 Eagle F1 Asym 3 $162.58
235/40R19 104504357 Eagle F1 Asym A/S $209.48
235/50R18 104207357 Eagle F1 Asym A/S $168.04
245/40R19 104388357 Eagle F1 Asym A/S $170.78
275/45R20 106137625 Eagle GT Il (H>V) $170.78
205/55R16 706180034 EAGLE LS $106.80
195/65R15 706648163 Eagle LS-2 $77.87
205/70R16 706611163 Eagle LS-2 $120.23
225/50R18 706171163 Eagle LS-2 $116.13
225/55R17 706447163 Eagle LS-2 $109.30
P225/55R18 706569163 Eagle LS-2 $120.23
P235/50R18 706018163 Eagle LS-2 $185.80
P255/55R18 706068163 Eagle LS-2 $182.90
P275/55R20 706069165 Eagle LS-2 $157.11
195/60R15 732401500 Eagle RS-A $73.77
215/45R17 732682500 Eagle RS-A $102.47
225/45R18 732646500 Eagle RS-A $136.62
245/45R20 732603500 Eagle RS-A $170.78
245/50R20 732899500 Eagle RS-A $152.79
255/45R19 732016500 Eagle RS-A $218.59

toll free: 1-866-756-8473
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255/50R20
255/60R19
P205/55R16
P205/55R16
P245/45R18
245/45R19
245/50R18
235/40R19
245/45R19

ST205/75R14
ST205/75R15
ST215/75R14
ST225/75R15
ST235/80R16
ST235/85R16
ST255/85R16

265/50R20
P245/65R17
P245/70R17
285/45R22
255/50R19
185/55R15
215/70R15
225/65R17
235/70R16
P225/60R16
195/60R15
215/65R17
195/65R15

732550500
732587500
732170500
732674500
732279438
107172343
109089366
102918387
102839387
724864519
724861519
724865519
724857519
724858519
724860519
724862519
151093203
151284203
151056203
151621163
290123507
402602047
402282047
402479047
402027477
402314073
266004801
266004803
265038565

Eagle RS-A
Eagle RS-A
Eagle RS-A
Eagle RS-A
Eagle RS-A
Eagle RS-A2
Eagle Sport A/S
Eagle Touring
Eagle Touring
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Fortera HL
Fortera HL
Fortera HL
Fortera SL
Grandtrek Touring A/S
Integrity
Integrity
Integrity
Integrity
Integrity
SIGNATURE Il
SIGNATURE Il
SP Sport 5000

toll free: 1-866-756-8473

“ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE

$204.93
$184.44
$92.90
$90.17
$152.77
$148.92
$163.94
$177.61
$178.52
$119.29
$121.72
$121.63
$134.50
$165.19
$182.45
$211.86
$175.37
$132.81
$184.65
$204.93
$163.01
$95.63
$77.00
$128.67
$113.21
$111.78
$65.52
$95.26
$77.78
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185/55R16 265004140 SP Sport 7000 A/S $92.90
235/50R19 265004190 SPORT 7000 $178.20
255/65R17 758069572 Wrangler AT Adventure $165.60
275/55R20 758065571 Wrangler AT Adventure  $222.00
LT275/65R18 748958571 Wrangler AT Adventure $195.60
275/60R20 403934174 Wrangler HP $196.05
275/60R20 403934169 Wrangler HP $201.10
245/75R16 183217418 Wrangler SR-A $165.08
255/65R16 183987418 Wrangler SR-A $165.66
275/55R20 183102217 Wrangler SR-A $191.27
275/65R18 183538418 Wrangler SR-A $212.38
P225/70R15 183482418 Wrangler SR-A $132.15
P245/70R17 183114470 Wrangler SR-A $179.70
P265/60R18 183558436 Wrangler SR-A $152.77
P265/65R18 183051217 Wrangler SR-A $219.01
P265/65R18 183051492 Wrangler SR-A $216.32
225/75R16 157144620 Wrl Fortitude HT $161.13
225/75R16 179748622 Wrl Fortitude HT $192.43
235/65R17 157996622 Wrl Fortitude HT $165.77
235/70R16 157043622 Wrl Fortitude HT $168.08
235/70R17 157078622 Wrl Fortitude HT $197.06
245/60R18 157001622 Wrl Fortitude HT $206.34
245/65R17 157592622 Wrl Fortitude HT $164.61
245/70R16 157762620 Wrl Fortitude HT $162.29
245/70R17 157172620 Wrl Fortitude HT $183.15
245/75R16 157059620 Wrl Fortitude HT $169.24
255/65R17 157069622 Wrl Fortitude HT $157.73
255/70R17 157067620 Wrl Fortitude HT $181.99
255/70R18 157174620 Wrl Fortitude HT $221.41

toll free: 1-866-756-8473
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265/60R18 157076622 Wrl Fortitude HT $171.89
265/70R16 157045622 Wrl Fortitude HT $166.04
265/70R17 157042622 Wrl Fortitude HT $178.52
265/70R17 179535620 Wrl Fortitude HT $249.11
265/70R17 157042620 Wrl Fortitude HT $198.35
265/70R18 157070620 Wrl Fortitude HT $221.41
265/75R16 157057620 Wrl Fortitude HT $181.28
265/75R16 179746620 Wrl Fortitude HT $222.57
275/65R18 157066708 Wrl Fortitude HT $187.79
275/65R18 157081620 Wrl Fortitude HT $193.01
285/45R22 157176622 Wrl Fortitude HT $215.61
P265/65R18 157051622 Wrl Fortitude HT $191.14
P265/65R18 157051620 Wrl Fortitude HT $197.73

toll free: 1-866-756-8473



